
SISIMPLE STEAM Bird House Challenge! 
enge!







Toilet Paper Roll 



Helpful Ideas:

https://www.lifegate.com/people/lifestyle/bird-feeders-recycled-materials

https://www.lifegate.com/people/lifestyle/bird-feeders-recycled-materials




                        Send Us Pictures!
Your STELLAR teachers want to see your pictures!

Please email pictures of your Bird House Creation to your STELLAR teacher.

School STELLAR Teacher Email Address

Covert Mr. Figaro cfigaro@rvcschools.org

Hewitt Ms. Flanagan cflanagan@rvcschools.org

Hewitt/Wilson Ms. Jorde kjorde@rvcschools.org

Riverside Mrs. DeFranza adefranza@rvcschools.org

Watson Mrs. Montemarano pmontemarano@rvcschools.org

Wilson Ms. Lohr llohr@rvcschools.org

Wilson Mrs. Messina mmessina@rvcschools.org


